
mm

±2°

±0.10

±0.20
±0.30

X.XX                      Angular   

X.                         X.XXX   

QMI-P12-05-01

Customer Drawing

X.X     

RoHS

eng2
機構名稱、機構部門、日期



mm

±2°

±0.10

±0.20
±0.30

X.XX                      Angular   

X.                         X.XXX   

QMI-P12-05-01

Customer Drawing

X.X     

RoHS

eng2
機構名稱、機構部門、日期


